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DATE   SESSION SUBJECT

20.03.2013 Wednesday F/N Public System Management
21.03.2013 Thursday F/N Training and Development
22.03.2013 Friday F/N Labour Legislation and Administration
22.03.2013 Friday F/N E-Commerce
25.03.2013 Monday F/N Cross Culture Business Management
25.03.2013 Monday F/N Compensation Management
26.03.2013 Tuesday F/N Management Change and Development
26.03.2013 Tuesday F/N Quality Performance Management
26.03.2013 Tuesday F/N Strategies for Financial Services
28.03.2013 Thursday F/N Financial Services Management
28.03.2013 Thursday F/N Decision Support System
30.03.2013 Saturday F/N Strategic Cost Management
30.03.2013 Saturday F/N Banking and Indian Financial System
01.04.2013 Monday F/N Export Management
01.04.2013 Monday F/N Software Project Management
01.04.2013 Monday F/N Bank Financial Management
02.04.2013 Tuesday F/N International Finance
02.04.2013 Tuesday F/N Infrastructure Finance
03.04.2013 Wednesday F/N Marketing of Financial Services
03.04.2013 Wednesday F/N Retail Management
05.04.2013 Friday F/N Services Marketing


